
WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICERS 

Regional Director- Mozela Pope-Caudle 

Delta7kjr1167@sbcglobal.net 

 

1st Asst. Regional Director- Abebi Davis Bain 

abbibain@yahoo.com 

 

2nd Asst. Regional Director- Brandon Williams  

bwilliamstu8110@gmail.com 

 

3rd Asst. Regional Director-Deidra Walker 

deidraw@aol.com 

 

Financial Secretary-Mozela Pope-Caudle 

Immediate Past Regional Director 

western.region@sbcglobal.net 

 

Recording Secretary-Jacqueline Foster 

familyvisions@gmail.com 

 

Asst. Recording Secretary-Christiane Stephens  

stephenchristiane@gmail.com 

 

Parliamentarian-Josephine Alexander 

jalaxander123@aol.com 

 

Chaplain-Reginald Braddock  

Tuskegee67@aol.com 

 

Historian-Ernest Foster  

foster_e_l@hotmail.com 

 

Public Relations Officer-Christian Trigg 

ctrigg0117@gmail.com 
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WESTERN REGION CLUB PRESIDENTS 

Arizona – Phoenix  California – Bay Area  

Don C. Collins    Dr. Sonjia Redmond 

don-co@cox.net     soniared@comcast.net 

 

 

California - Los Angeles  Colorado – Denver/Colorado Springs 

Brandon Williams     Deidra Walker   

bwilliamstu8110@gmail.com  deidrarw@aol.com 
  

SOUTHWESTERN REGIONAL OFFICERS 
 

Regional Director -Kimone Paley  

kcpaley@gmail.com  

 

1st Asst. Regional Director-  
 

 

Secretary -Gail Long  

mglong@sbcglobal.net  

 

Treasurer- Earl Marshall  

earlsdrums@sbcglobal.net 

 

Public Relations & Marketing- Thomas Portlock 

thomas.portlock@gmail.com 

 

Parliamentarian-Kimberly Walker 

kawalk86@msn.com 

  

Historian-Loretta Dotson   Chaplain-Pollie Johnson 

lorettadotson@yahoo.com  pollie50@aol.com 
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SOUTHWESTERN REGION CLUB PRESIDENTS  
 

Louisiana – New Orleans  

Josephine Vanderhorst  

josephinevanderhorst@gmail.com  

 

Texas – Central Texas  

Sid Conley  

sidc1011@gmail.com  

 

Texas - Dallas  

Jennifer Scoggins 

joiscoggins@gmail.com 

 

Texas-Houston 

Bjana Adams 

bjana_adams@yahoo.com 

 

Louisiana-Baton Rouge 

Ransom Woodson 

tuskegeealumniclubbatonrouge@gmail.com 

 

Louisiana-New Orleans 

Meiko Thompson 

mthompson@outlook.com 
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SOUTHEASTERN REGIONAL OFFICERS  
 

Regional Director- Darlene Minniefield 

darleneminnifield@yahoo.com 

minnida@aces.edu 

 

1st Asst. Director- Rose Brock 

atacrmb@gmail.com 

  

2nd Asst. Director –Jeannette M. Smith 

jmsmith@miamigardens-fl.gov 

 

Recording Secretary- Likitca Ligon  

likitca@hotmail.com 

 

Financial Secretary-Victor Morgan 

victormorgan@comcast.net 

 

Treasurer- Emmalyne Head  

emmalyneh@yahoo.com 

 

Public Relations Officer-Glenn Person  

glenn.person@outlook.com 

 

Chaplain- Beverly Smith, Ph.D. 

serchaplain@gmail.com 

 

Parliamentarian- Gayle Williams 

 

Immediate Past Regional Director- Carl Montgomery 

sertnaadirector@gmail.com 
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SOUTHEASTERN REGION CLUB PRESIDENTS  
 

Alabama - Birmingham Area  

Alfred Morton 

mor604@bellsouth.net  

 

Alabama - Eufaula  

Betty Pugh, President  

bettypugh@att.net  

 

Alabama - Gadsden  

Alvin McNeal 

alvinmcneal@bellsouth.net 

 

Alabama - Huntsville-Decatur  

Willie Griffin Jr. 

lorenzo.mack26@gmail.com  

 

Alabama - Lee County 

Larry Sankey 

lsank@bellsouth.net  

 

Alabama - Mobile  

Stephany Grant 

slbea76@msn.com  

 

Alabama - Montgomery  

Janet Mann 

jemann73tu@hotmail.com  

 

Alabama - Muscle Shoals  

Rev. Darlene Minniefield, President 

minnida@aces.edu  

Alabama - Selma Blackbelt  
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Danielle Wooten 

selmablackbelttuskegeealumni@gmail.com 

  

Alabama - Shelby County  

William Mathis 

wemathis06@gmail.com  

 

Alabama - Talladega  

Janice Moore Adams 

janymoor@bellsouth.net 

 

Alabama - Tuscaloosa  

John England 

jengland@aol.com 

 

Alabama - Tuskegee Local  

Freddie Washington 

tuskegeelac@gmail.com  

 

Alabama - Wiregrass  

Birdie Martin 

b512martin@aol.com  

 

Alabama - Gulf Coast  

Jamese Hamilton 

jbreonh@gmail.com  

 

Florida - Central Florida  

Leonard Spencer 

leonard.k.spencer@gmail.com  

 

Florida - Greater Pensacola  

Ernest Dawson 

iceman511@cox.net  

Florida - Jacksonville  
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Eunice Ford 

eford3@bellsouth.net  

 

Florida - South Florida  

Oscar Braynon 

braynon@bellsouth.net 

 

Florida - Tampa  

Anitha Smith 

smiar07@aol.com 

 

Georgia - Atlanta  

Quionna Allen 

atacqca@gmail.com 

  

Georgia - Augusta  

William Cherry 

augustatualumni@yahoo.com 

 

Georgia - Columbus-Phoenix City  

Likitca Ligon  

ktmill05@gmail.com 

  

Georgia - DeKalb  

Larry Jemison, Jr.,  

slimjem75@aol.com  

 

Georgia - LaGrange  

Tracy B. Herrod  

tracybherrod@charter.net  

 

Middle Georgia 

JoArt Davis  

jdavisjod@aol.com  

Georgia - North Metro Atlanta  
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Michael S. Murphy 

murph0814@gmail.com 

 

Georgia - South Metro Atlanta  

Nicholas White  

info@smatac1881.com 

www.smatac1881.com 

 

Georgia - Southwest Georgia 

Frieda Lindsey Snead 

fsnead@bellsouth.net  

 

Mississippi - Jackson  

Arthur Brown  

arthurlbrown42@aol.com  

 

North Carolina - Charlotte  

Ryan Herbin  

rherbin92@yahoo.com  

 

North Carolina - Raleigh-Durham  

Alicia Wiley 

aliciawiley@live.com  

 

South Carolina – Columbia 

Larry Sampson 

thectaa@gmail.com 

  

South Carolina - Upstate SC  

Virgina Ricketts 

vricketts@seniorhelpers.com  

 

Tennessee - Chattanooga  

Japho M. Hardin IV 

jmhardin4th@gmail.com 
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Tennessee - Knoxville  

Joseph Moore 

Moorejm1@comcast.net 

  

Tennessee - Memphis  

Deborah Massie  

dldaniels2@hotmail.com 

  

Tennessee - Nashville  

Emmalyne Head  

nashville_tuskegeealumniclub@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

NORTHEASTERN REGIONAL OFFICERS  
 

Regional Director-Chris M. Richardson  

ner.tnaa.director@gmail.com 

 

1st Asst. Regional Director-Aretha Williams   

awilliams5946@gmail.com 

 

2nd Asst. Regional Director-Veronica Meade  

vmeade97gmail.com 

  

3rd Asst. Regional Director-Robert Western  

rwjwgws@aol.com  

 

Recording Secretary-Katrina Snow  

katrina.snow.tu@gmail.com 

 

Assistant Recording Secretary-Veronica Hairston 

breeze08471@verizon.net 
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Treasurer-Carleen Taylor  

cjonesfour@aol.com 

 

Financial Secretary-Waquiba Strother  

waquibastrother@gmail.com 

 

Corresponding Secretary-Adrienne Cooper   

adrienne.cooper@tuskegeedmv.org 

  

Parliamentarian-Dr. Mary Redd-Clary   

rclary1@cox.net 

  

Assistant Parliamentarian-Barbara Cleveland 

3vptnaa@gmail.com 

 

Chaplain-Rev. Easter G. Frazier   

eastergf@gmail.wcom  

 

Historian- Katie Blanding 

katie.blanding@yahoo.com 

 

Public Relations-Greg Dash  

gdash76@hotmail.com 
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NORTHEASTERN REGION CLUB PRESIDENTS  
 

Maryland – Baltimore  

Greg Dash  

gdash76@hotmail.com 

 

New Jersey – North Jersey  

Katrina Snow   

Katrina.snow.tu@gmail.com 

  

New York – Long Island  

Carleen D. Taylor  

cjonesfour@aol.com 

  

New York – New York City  

Lisa Johnson-Hodges  

lisa.mifflin@gmail.com 

 

Pennsylvania – Philadelphia  

Gladys Hubbard  

gbhtus1@aol.com 

 

Virginia – Hampton Roads 

Chasity Pritchett 

chasityhoward@gmail.com 

  

Washington, DC (Metro)  
Mr. Marcus Cooper 

wtac@tuskegeedmy.org 

www.tuskegeedmv.org 
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NORTH CENTRAL REGION OFFICERS 
 

Regional Director- Jerry Johnson 

j4moose6242@hotmail.com 

 

1st Asst. Regional Director-Kevin Lloyd 

Lloyd.kevin@gmail.com 

  
2nd Asst. Regional Director-Jeremiah Smith 

Jeremiahsmith275@hotmail.com 

 

3rd Regional Director-  
 

 

Recording Secretary-Jocelyn Faniel-Heard 

jocelynf2@yahoo.com 

 

Asst. Recording Secretary-Pamela Bean 

pamelabean14@yahoo.com 

 

Treasurer-Dona Davis  

msDavis2013@gmail.com  

 

Public Relations/Reporter-Ruby Taylor-Drake 

rubyetd@aol.com 

 

Immediate Past Regional Director-Nathaniel Vivians 

viviansn@aol.com 

  

TNAA Immediate Past President- Burt Rowe  

burtzr@aol.com  

 

Financial Secretary-Dale Harrigan 

dh3651@yahoo.com 
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Parliamentarian-Dorothy Rambo 
dcrambo@ameritech.net 

 

Chaplain-Rev. James Quincy 

 revquincy@aol.com 

  

Historian-Ralph Thomas 

ridathomas@msn.com 

 

NORTH CENTRAL REGION CLUB PRESIDENTS  
Illinois – Chicago 

Lewis Kennebrew  

president@chicagotuskegeeclub.org 

 

Indiana – Gary  

George Hollinsworth 

georgehollinsworth@yahoo.com 

 

Indiana – Indianapolis 

Pamela Bean 

pamelabean14@hotmail.com 

    

Michigan – Detroit  

Shelton Raine  

shelton.raine@gmail.com 

 

Ohio – Cincinnati 

Dale Harrigan 

dh3651@yahoo.com 

 

Ohio - Cleveland  

Lena Agnew  

lenaagnew@aol.com 

Ohio - Columbus 
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Kevin Lloyd 

lloyd.kevinl@gmail.com 

 

Ohio – Dayton 

Nathaniel Vivians 

viviansn@aol.com 
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TNAA is here for YOU!!! 


